1444 1445There’s more on the web: misumiusa.com Check out misumiusa.com for the most current pricing and lead time.
Tim
ing Pulleys / Belts / Keyless Bushings Ti
m
in
g
Pu
lle

!  Overall Length: Number of Teeth x Pitch. !  kgf=Nx0.101972
Part Number
No. of Teeth Belt Width
(mm)
Allowable Tension (N)
Applicable Metal Joint
Type Belt Type Belt Nominal Width Chloroprene Rubber Polyurethane
TBOG
Chloroprene Rubber
TBO
Polyurethane
XL
025
30–3937
6.4 — 66 TBCK-XL025
037 9.5 47 102 TBCK-XL037
050 12.7 70 142 TBCK-XL050
L
050
30–2099
12.7 95 259 TBCK-L050
075 19.1 165 387 TBCK-L075
100 25.4 — 519 TBCK-L100
H
075
45–1574
19.1 — 397 TBCK-H075
100 25.4 — 529 TBCK-H100
150 38.1 — 799 TBCK-H150
200 50.8 — 1093 TBCK-H200
HTBOG
Chloroprene Rubber
HTBO
Polyurethane
S3M
060
40–6666
6 — 127 TBCK-S3M060
100 10 — 106 TBCS-S3M100
150 15 — 159 TBCS-S3M150
S5M
100
50–4000
10 310 215 TBCK-S5M100
150 15 490 323 TBCK-S5M150
250 25 — 539 TBCK-S5M250
S8M
150
60–2500
15 — 647 TBCK-S8M150
250 25 950 1176 TBCK-S8M250
300 30 — 1412 TBCK-S8M300
400 40 — 1882 TBCK-S8M400
PTBOG
Chloroprene Rubber
P5M
100
50–4000
10 287 — TBCK-S5M100
150 15 456 — TBCK-S5M150
250 25 817 — TBCK-S5M250
P8M 150 60–2500 15 606 — TBCK-S8M150
250 25 1060 — TBCK-S8M250
TTBO
Polyurethane
T5
100
40–4000
10 — 112 TBCK-T5100
150 15 — 166 TBCK-T5150
200 20 — 225 TBCK-T5200
250 25 — 284 TBCK-T5250
T10
150
40–2000
15 — 299 TBCK-T10150
200 20 — 397 TBCK-T10200
250 25 — 529 TBCK-T10250
300 30 — 627 TBCK-T10300
400 40 — 862 TBCK-T10400
500 50 — 1064 TBCK-T10500
AT5 100 40–4000
10 — 147 TBCK-AT5100
150 15 — 221 TBCK-AT5150
AT10
150
40–2000
15 — 469 TBCK-AT10150
200 20 — 625 TBCK-AT10200
250 25 — 781 TBCK-AT10250
Part Number
- Teeth
Type Type of Belt Belt Nominal Width
TBO